

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1375/2011

MUBASHEERA @ MEENAKSHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.LOKENDRANATH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Robin Khokhar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 17.03.2015.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master